

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.  
 10909 Mill Valley Road  
 Omaha, NE 68154

**Bid Tabulations**  
**SID: 609**  
**Subdivision: CALAROSA WEST**  
**Project Type: SIDEWALKS, CURB RAMPS & TRAILS - SECTION III**

Bid Date: 12/12/23  
 E&A Project No. P2021.022.001  
 Engineer's Est: \$169,000.00  
 Page 1 of 1

				Navarro Lawn & Landscape 8535 Madison Ralston, NE 68127		Clover Construction 6114 O Street Omaha, NE 68117		Spencer Management PO Box 11623 Omaha, NE 68131		Jackson's Complete Concrete 5225 Kansas Ave. Omaha, NE 68104	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Remove Curb and Gutter	18	LF	20.00	360.00	1.00	18.00	0.90	16.20	20.00	360.00
2	Sawcut - Full Depth	26	LF	5.00	130.00	1.00	26.00	0.25	6.50	2.75	71.50
3	Construct 4" PCC Sidewalk	17,633	SF	5.00	88,165.00	5.10	89,928.30	5.50	96,981.50	6.10	107,561.30
4	Construct PCC Curb Ramp	846	SF	12.00	10,152.00	10.00	8,460.00	8.50	7,191.00	10.75	9,094.50
5	Construct Imprinted Surface	114	SF	8.00	912.00	8.00	912.00	8.00	912.00	12.00	1,368.00
6	Construct Detectable Warning Panel (22 Locations)	176	SF	20.00	3,520.00	25.00	4,400.00	20.00	3,520.00	65.00	11,440.00
7	Install Seeding - Type A	4,142	SY	0.10	414.20	0.75	3,106.50	1.00	4,142.00	0.25	1,035.50**
8	Install Erosion Control Matting - Type S-75	4,142	SY	0.75	3,106.50	0.75	3,106.50	1.00	4,142.00	0.75	3,106.50**
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-8, INCLUSIVE)</b>						<b>\$106,759.70</b>		<b>\$109,957.30*</b>		<b>\$116,911.20*</b>	<b>\$134,037.30*</b>

\*CORRECTED BASE BID

EST. START DATE: 4-10-2024

EST. START DATE: 4-1-2024

EST. START DATE: 6-1-2024

EST. START DATE: 3-15-2024

\*\*CORRECTED EXTENSION

				Stanek Industries 17703 Palisades Drive Omaha, NE 68136		Swain Construction 6002 N 89th Circle Omaha, NE 68134		B&W Co. Inc. 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134			
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Remove Curb and Gutter	18	LF	15.00	270.00	8.57	154.26	15.00	270.00		
2	Sawcut - Full Depth	26	LF	5.00	130.00	3.50	91.00	5.00	130.00		
3	Construct 4" PCC Sidewalk	17,633	SF	6.00	105,798.00	6.28	110,735.24	6.99	123,254.67		
4	Construct PCC Curb Ramp	846	SF	16.00	13,536.00	14.25	12,055.50	11.70	9,898.20		
5	Construct Imprinted Surface	114	SF	12.50	1,425.00	9.73	1,109.22**	12.06	1,374.84		
6	Construct Detectable Warning Panel (22 Locations)	176	SF	35.00	6,160.00	23.97	4,218.72	40.00	7,040.00		
7	Install Seeding - Type A	4,142	SY	0.50	2,071.00	0.99	4,100.58	0.50	2,071.00		
8	Install Erosion Control Matting - Type S-75	4,142	SY	1.25	5,177.50	1.43	5,923.06	1.32	5,467.44		
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-8, INCLUSIVE)</b>						<b>\$134,567.50</b>		<b>\$138,387.58*</b>		<b>\$149,506.15</b>	

\*CORRECTED BASE BID

EST. START DATE: TBD

EST. START DATE: TBD

EST. START DATE: 3-1-2024

\*\*CORRECTED EXTENSION